
2014 HPEC HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE 
BOLD= definite show   Regular Font=will attend if interest 

DATE ! ! ! SHOW & LOCATION !! ! ! ! ! RATING 
4/26/14 Sunday! Garden State Preview,  Augusta, NJ ! ! ! C

May 
5/2 – 5/4/14 ! ! Garden State Horse Show,  Augusta, NJ ! ! A
5/10/14 Saturday ! Sussex Benefit Horse Show, Augusta, NJ ! ! C 
! ! ! ! special Connemara Pony classes
5/15 – 5/17/14  Old Salem Farm, North Salem, NY    A
5/21 - 5/25/14  HITS 1 Saugerties, NY ! ! ! ! ! ! A 
5/22 - 6/1/14  Devon Horse Show       A

June
5/28 – 6/1/14 ! ! HITS 2 Saugerties, NY ! ! ! ! ! ! A 
6/4 – 6/8/14! ! HITS 3 Saugerties, NY ! ! ! ! ! ! A 
6/6 - 6/8/14  Windy Hollow Hunt Dressage,  Augusta, NJ  
6/14/14 Saturday ! Sussex Benefit Horse Show,  Augusta, NJ ! ! C
6/21/14    Sussex Benefit Horse Show,  Augusta, NJ  C
6/29/14  Sunday  High Point Equestrian Center,  Montague, NJ  SCH
    Dressage Schooling, Combined Test & Schooling Horse Trial
July
7/2/14 Wednesday! Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ ! ! C 
7/12/14 Saturday! Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ ! ! C 
7/16 – 7/20/14! ! HITS 4 Saugerties, NY ! ! ! ! ! ! A 
7/27/14  Sunday  High Point Equestrian Center,  Montague, NJ  SCH
    Dressage Schooling, Combined Test & Schooling Horse Trial
7/18 - 7/20/14   Windy Hollow Hunt Dressage,  Augusta, NJ  
7/30/14 Wednesday! Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ ! ! C
 
August 
7/30 – 8/3/14 ! ! HITS Horse & Pony Show, Saugerties, NY! ! A 
8/4 – 8/10/14! ! Sussex County Farm & Horse Show,  Augusta ! A 
! ! ! ! special classes for Connemara, Irish Draught & Irish Sport Horses
8/17/14  Sunday   High Point Equestrian Center,  Montague, NJ  SCH
    Dressage Schooling, Combined Test & Schooling Horse Trial



September
9/11 - 9/14/14  Devon Horse Show Fall Classic    A
9/13/14 Saturday ! Sussex Benefit Horse Show,  Augusta, NJ ! ! C
! ! ! ! special classes for Connemara, Irish Draught & Irish Sport Horses
9/27/14  Saturday  ! High Point Equestrian Center,  Montague, NJ  SCH
    Irish Horse & Pony Sales Preview
9/28/14  Sunday  High Point Equestrian Center,  Montague, NJ  SCH
    Dressage Schooling, Combined Test & Schooling Horse Trial
    special awards for Irish Horses & Ponies in Dressage, 
    Combined Training and Eventing

October
10/25/14 Saturday ! Sussex County Benefit,  Augusta, NJ ! ! ! C 
10/26/14  Sunday  High Point Equestrian Center,  Montague, NJ  SCH
    Dressage Schooling, Combined Test & Schooling Horse Trial


